
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2018
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Vice chairman
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Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

KÁRNÝ Aleš

2017, BENEŠ Miloš

Osella FA 30: 56.89
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2435 m

GMS HILLCLIMB PROLOG Automotodrom Brno II,
31.03.201831.03.2018

Technical Marshal MREC PĚNIČKA Jan

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 15 m

86,288

82,379

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:30 - 14:07

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

- DNS - 

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

14:27 - 15:14

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:40 - 16:31

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:04.270

1:04.320

1:06.920

1:48.060

1:46.410

1:41.590

1:28.169

1:26.973

1:26.205

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

136,393

136,287

130,992

81,122 99,422

100,789

101,688

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

44/4 29/4 29/4

44/4 0/4 0/0

44/4 40/4 40/4

44/4 38/4 38/4

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

KÁRNÝ Aleš

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 40 80Laszlo SZASZ 14 HR AK Dubrovnik RacingFormule Reynard F3000 E2/C+2000 40

2. 30 65Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGR Racing teamLucchini P3 E2/C+2000 35

2. 35 65Adam KLUS 60 CZ HRCBHss Audi TURBO CAN AM HA2 30

4. 32 64Philipp WILHELM 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F E2/C+2000 32

5. 28 56Christian FERSTL 12 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Lola B06 E2/C-2000 28

6. 26 52Alexander FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggPrc S4 E2/C-2000 26

7. 24 48Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault E2/C-2000 24

8. 22 42Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule van diemen E2/C-1600 20

8. 20 42Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ auto-jelinekBMW CSL 3.5 HA1+2000 22

10. 16 34Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup E1+2000/2WD 18

11. 14 28Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 14

12. 18 22Lukáš ŠTELC 969 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX Předjezdci 4

13. 10 20Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 10

14. 0 16Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 16

15. 4 16Patrik TUZA 952 CZ A PLUSMercedes Amg C 43 Předjezdci 12

16. 8 14Vilém KAŠPAR 10 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 6

17. 12 13Herbert NEUBAUER 401 AT MSK NeudaubergLancia Delta Integrale 16V Turbo HA1-K+1600 1

18. 2 10Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 8

19. 6 6Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ Liqui Moly RacingMitsubishi Evo S1+2000/4WD 0

20. 3 6Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsSkoda Fabia Rs S1-2000 3

21. 0 2Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 2

22. 1 1Tomáš HOMOLA 135 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Zdenek MIROVSKY 120 CZ AHLškoda felicie E1-2000 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-06 formule Mondial HA2/ZST - 1600 0

0 0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BP-autosportŠkoda  Favorit Šustr Miloslav E1-1600 0

0 0Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 0

0 0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1.6 E1-1600 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0David DRMOTA 103 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0Petr KUBĚNA 996 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 911 996 Carrera Předjezdci 0

0 0Michal PÁLENÍK 951 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 Předjezdci 0

0 0Ondřej CHYTIL 23 CZ Chytil MotorsportOpel Lotus E2/C-2000 0

0 0Andreas FIEDLER 30 DE Fiedler RacingPrc WPR60 turbo E2/C+2000 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0

0 0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0

0 0Roman KARBAŠ 123 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0 0Pavel VRATIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi HA1-2000 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda S1-1600 0

0 0Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS Předjezdci 0

0 0Lukáš PADRTA 992 CZ Lukáš PadrtaMitsubishi Evolution Předjezdci 0
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MR Actual Cars

1. 20 40Laszlo SZASZ 14 HR AK Dubrovnik RacingFormule Reynard F3000 E2/C+2000 20

2. 12 27Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGR Racing teamLucchini P3 E2/C+2000 15

2. 15 27Philipp WILHELM 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F E2/C+2000 12

4. 10 20Christian FERSTL 12 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Lola B06 E2/C-2000 10

5. 8 16Alexander FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggPrc S4 E2/C-2000 8

6. 6 12Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault E2/C-2000 6

7. 4 8Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule van diemen E2/C-1600 4

8. 2 5Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup E1+2000/2WD 3

9. 3 3Lukáš ŠTELC 969 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX Předjezdci 0

10. 0 2Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 2

11. 1 2Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 1

0 0Patrik TUZA 952 CZ A PLUSMercedes Amg C 43 Předjezdci 0

0 0Zdenek MIROVSKY 120 CZ AHLškoda felicie E1-2000 0

0 0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BP-autosportŠkoda  Favorit Šustr Miloslav E1-1600 0

0 0Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0

0 0Tomáš HOMOLA 135 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Vilém KAŠPAR 10 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 0

0 0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1.6 E1-1600 0

0 0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsSkoda Fabia Rs S1-2000 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0David DRMOTA 103 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0Petr KUBĚNA 996 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 911 996 Carrera Předjezdci 0

0 0Michal PÁLENÍK 951 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 Předjezdci 0

0 0Ondřej CHYTIL 23 CZ Chytil MotorsportOpel Lotus E2/C-2000 0

0 0Andreas FIEDLER 30 DE Fiedler RacingPrc WPR60 turbo E2/C+2000 0

0 0Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ Liqui Moly RacingMitsubishi Evo S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0

0 0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0

0 0Roman KARBAŠ 123 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda S1-1600 0

0 0Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0

0 0Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS Předjezdci 0

0 0Lukáš PADRTA 992 CZ Lukáš PadrtaMitsubishi Evolution Předjezdci 0

MR Historic Cars

1. 20 40Adam KLUS 60 CZ HRCBHss Audi TURBO CAN AM HA2 20

2. 15 30Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ auto-jelinekBMW CSL 3.5 HA1+2000 15

3. 12 22Herbert NEUBAUER 401 AT MSK NeudaubergLancia Delta Integrale 16V Turbo HA1-K+1600 10

3. 10 22Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 12

5. 8 16Pavel VRATIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi HA1-2000 8

6. 6 12Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-06 formule Mondial HA2/ZST - 1600 6
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MR Actual Cars

Předjezdci

1. 15 35Patrik TUZA 952 CZ A PLUSMercedes Amg C 43 20

1. 20 35Lukáš ŠTELC 969 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX 15

3. 12 24Michal PÁLENÍK 951 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 12

4. 10 18Lukáš PADRTA 992 CZ Lukáš PadrtaMitsubishi Evolution 8

5. 0 10Petr KUBĚNA 996 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 911 996 Carrera 10

6. 0 6Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS 6

S1-1600

1. 20 40Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda 20

0 0Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Felicia RS 0

S1-2000

1. 20 40Vilém KAŠPAR 10 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 20

2. 15 30Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsSkoda Fabia Rs 15

3. 12 24Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus 12

S1+2000/4WD

1. 20 40Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ Liqui Moly RacingMitsubishi Evo 20

E1-1400

1. 20 40Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 20

2. 15 30Roman KARBAŠ 123 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 15

3. 8 20Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 12

4. 12 18David DRMOTA 103 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V 6

5. 10 18Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 8

6. 6 16David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 10

7. 4 8Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V 4

E1-1600

1. 20 40Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R 20

2. 15 30Miloslav ŠUSTR 151 CZ BP-autosportŠkoda  Favorit Šustr Miloslav 15

3. 12 24Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1.6 12

E1-2000

1. 20 40Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 20

2. 15 30Zdenek MIROVSKY 120 CZ AHLškoda felicie 15

E1+2000/2WD

1. 20 40Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup 20

2. 15 27Tomáš HOMOLA 135 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 12

3. 12 22Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 10

4. 10 18Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact 8

5. 0 15Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR 15

E2/C-1600

1. 20 40Jan OSLADIL 20 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule van diemen 20

E2/C-2000

1. 20 40Christian FERSTL 12 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Lola B06 20

2. 15 30Alexander FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggPrc S4 15

3. 12 24Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault 12

0 0Ondřej CHYTIL 23 CZ Chytil MotorsportOpel Lotus 0
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E2/C+2000

1. 20 40Laszlo SZASZ 14 HR AK Dubrovnik RacingFormule Reynard F3000 20

2. 12 27Roman ŠVORC 25 CZ PGR Racing teamLucchini P3 15

2. 15 27Philipp WILHELM 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F 12

0 0Andreas FIEDLER 30 DE Fiedler RacingPrc WPR60 turbo 0

MR Historic Cars

HA1-1300

1. 20 40Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130 LR 20

HA1-2000

1. 20 40Pavel VRATIL 464 CZ CoraHB Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi 20

HA1+2000

1. 20 40Libor JELÍNEK 496 CZ auto-jelinekBMW CSL 3.5 20

HA2

1. 20 40Adam KLUS 60 CZ HRCBHss Audi TURBO CAN AM 20

HA1-K+1600

1. 20 40Herbert NEUBAUER 401 AT MSK NeudaubergLancia Delta Integrale 16V Turbo 20

HA2/ZST - 1600

1. 20 40Jan OSLADIL 70 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-06 formule Mondial 20
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1. 20 40Sigrid SCHOEGLER 11 AT Mad Racing PowerFormule Renault Renault E2/C-2000 20

2. 15 30Kristyna FILLOVA 396 CZ Liqui Moly RacingMitsubishi Evo S1+2000/4WD 15
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NC - Not classified (< 1 competitions)
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1. 20 40Michal MAKEŠ 147 CZ Mičánek MotorsportRenault Clio Cup E1+2000/2WD 20

2. 15 30Jakub SYTAŘ 200 CZ JPS MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 15

3. 12 24Daniel BARTÚNEK 101 CZ RT Servis CarFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 12

4. 0 10Adam KRÁLÍK 955 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS Předjezdci 10
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NC - Not classified (< 1 competitions)
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